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Dates for 2020-2021

Wrexham Academic Year Dates

AUTUMN TERM
Training Day

Term Opens
Half Term Close

Half Term Oien

Term Closes

2020 - 2021
Tues 1 September 2020

Wed 2 September 2020
Preparation days

Wed 2 September 2020
Fri 23 Oct 2020

Mon 2 Nov 2020

Fri 18 December 2020

2021 - 2022

Tue 1 September 2021
Fri 22 Oct 2021

Mon 1 Nov 2021

Wed 22 December 2021

SPRING TERM
Training Day
Term Opens
Training Day
Half Term Open
Term Closes

Mon 4 January 2021
Tue 5 January 2021
Fri 12 February 2021

Mon 22 February 2021

Tues 23 February 2021
Fri 26 March 2021

(NB. Good Friday 2 April 2021)

Thu 6 January 2022
Fri 18 Feb 2022

Mon 28 Feb 2022
Fri 8 April 2022

(NB. Good Friday 15 April 2022)

SUMMER TERM

Training Da
Term Opens
May Day
Half Term Close

Half Term Open

Curriculum Training Day

cTD
Term Closes

(Easter Sunday 4 April 2021)

Mon 12 April 2021
Tue 13 April
Mon 3 May 2021

Fri 28 May 2021
Mon 7 June 2021

Fri 25 June 2021

Thu 24 June 2021
Fri 16 July

(Easter Sunday 17 April 2022)

Mon 25 April 2022
Mon 2 May 2022

Fri 27 May 2022

Mon &6 June 2022

Thu 30 June 2022
Wed 20 July 2022

TOTALS

Training Days
Mon 19 July 2020

Tue 20 July 2020

Training Days

Preparation days
Tues 15 September
Wed 2" September

Training Days

Mon 4™ January
Mon 22"¢ February
Mon 13 April
Friday 25" June
Mon 19% July
Tues 20™ July

September arrangements

Breakfast Club starts Thursday 3rd of September

7.50am-8.10am £1 charge for supervision

8.10am-8.55am Free

After School Club starts Thursday 3rd of September
Please book in with Michelle.

Headteacher/Pennaeth: Olwen Corben
—— E-bost / E-mail: mailbox@cynddelw-pri.wrexham.sch.uk
! ) Ffon/Phone: 01691 600278 / 01691 718426
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School Uniform

We expect all pupils to wear school uniform in September.

Please order your school uniform from https://schoolwear.brodwaith.co.uk/category.asp
Select Ysgol Cynddelw/primary school.

The Risk assessment for Covid-19 is due to be revisited before we open in September.
We will continue to reinforce the important of regular hand washing and social distancing
when possible.

E-bost / E-mail: mailbox@cynddelw-pri.wrexham.sch.uk
! % Ffon/Phone: 01691 600278 / 01691 718426
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Dyddiadau ar gyfer 2020-2021

Cysylltwch gyda mailbox@cynddelw-pri.wrexham.sch.uk

Wrexham Academic Year Dates

AUTUMN TERM
Training Day

Term Opens
Half Term Close

Half Term Dien

Term Closes

2020 - 2021
Tues 1 September 2020

Wed 2 September 2020
Preparation days

Wed 2 September 2020
Fri 23 Oct 2020

Mon 2 Nov 2020

Fri 18 December 2020

2021 - 2022

Tue 1 September 2021
Fri 22 Oct 2021

Mon 1 Nov 2021

Wed 22 December 2021

SPRING TERM
Training Day
Term Opens
Training Day
Half Term Open
Term Closes

Mon 4 January 2021

Tue 5 January 2021
Fri 12 February 2021

Mon 22 February 2021

Tues 23 February 2021
Fri 26 March 2021

(NB. Good Friday 2 April 2021)

Thu 6 January 2022
Fri 18 Feb 2022

Mon 28 Feb 2022
Fri 8 April 2022

(NB. Good Friday 15 April 2022)

SUMMER TERM

Training Da
Term Opens
May Day
Half Term Close

Half Term Open

cTD
Term Closes

(Easter Sunday 4 April 2021)

Mon 12 April 2021
Tue 13 April
Mon 3 May 2021

Fri 28 May 2021
Mon 7 June 2021

Fri 25 June 2021

Thu 24 June 2021
Fri 16 July

(Easter Sunday 17 April 2022)

Mon 25 April 2022
Mon 2 May 2022

Fri 27 May 2022

NMon 6 June 2022

Thu 30 June 2022
Wed 20 July 2022

TOTALS

Training Days
Mon 19 July 2020

Tue 20 July 2020

Training Days

wrexham
Wwrecsam

Diwrnodau Paratoi
Mawrth 1af Medi
Mercher 2il Medi

Diwrnodau hyfforddiant
mewn swydd

Llun 4ydd lonawr

Llun 22ain Chwefror
Llun 12fed Ebrill
Gwener 252" Fehefin
Llun 199 Gorffennaf
Mawrth 20" Gorffennaf

Trefniadau mis Medi

Clwb Brecwast ar gael o'r 3ydd o Fedi

7.50yb-8.10yb £1 cost arolygaeth
8.10yb-8.55yb Am ddim

Clwb ar ol ysgol yn dechrau dydd lau Medi’r 3ydd, 2020

Cofrestrwch gyda Michelle.

Ly
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Gwisg ysgol

Rydym yn disgwyl fod pawb yn gwisgo gwisg ysgol ym mis Medi.

Archebwch eich gwisg ysgol o https://schoolwear.brodwaith.co.uk/category.asp
Dewisiwch Ysgol Cynddelw/ysgol gynradd.

Mi fyddwn yn ail ymweld gyda ein hasesiad risk ar gyfer Covid-19 cyn ail agor ym mis Medi
2020. Mi fyddwn yn parhau i atgyfnerthu glendid dwylo a pellter cymdeithasol pan yn bosibl.

E-bost / E-mail: mailbox@cynddelw-pri.wrexham.sch.uk
! % Ffon/Phone: 01691 600278 / 01691 718426
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